
Double Springs

0316011003
119,250 Ac.

0316011001
90,473 Ac.

0316010903
59,062 Ac.

0316011002
57,792 Ac.

0316011004
51,314 Ac.

0603000601
13,642 Ac.

0316010701
8,307 Ac.

0316010301
4,326 Ac.

Winston County, Alabama
Land Use

Watershed Boundaries
based on 10-Digit
Hydrologic Unit Codes

0316010301
(Sample)0 9 184.5

Miles µ

Land Use

Woodland
Cropland
Other Land
Urban Land
Waterbodies
Mined Land

(Acres)

1 in = 5.5 miles


